Description

SVERO

Lifting Magnet 600 kg

Art nr.801006

SVERO's 600 kg manual magnet. When it starts to get really heavy.

Specifications

® casy engagement and disengagement with manual lever Artnr.

® simple and economical way to connect loads during lifting and handling

® used, for example, for moving sheet metal, iron blocks, cylindrical and

other magnetic materials
® |ight weight and easy to use
e for lifting in industries, ports, warehouses, etc.
e complete with top shackle and V-groove in the base
® own production number and test loaded
® test and CE certificates and manual included

WLL

Test Load

Security ratio

WLL, cylindrical items
Weight, net

Marking

Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping
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801006

600 kg

900

41

200

24.0 kg

CE, WLL, DIAGRAM
SS-EN 13155
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