## SVERO



**SVERO** 

## Lifting Magnet 600 kg

Art nr.801006

SVERO's 600 kg manual magnet. When it starts to get really heavy.

## Description

- easy engagement and disengagement with manual lever
- simple and economical way to connect loads during lifting and handling
- used, for example, for moving sheet metal, iron blocks, cylindrical and other magnetic materials
- light weight and easy to use
- for lifting in industries, ports, warehouses, etc.
- complete with top shackle and V-groove in the base
- own production number and test loaded
- test and CE certificates and manual included

## Specifications

Art nr.	801006
WLL	600 kg
Test Load	900
Security ratio	4:1
WLL, cylindrical items	200
Weight, net	24.0 kg
Marking	CE, WLL, DIAGRAM
Standard	SS-EN 13155
Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com